158
Lighting people and places
Titus Industry
Designed to meet the higher
demands of industrial applications
in terms of protection and
mechanical construction

Lamp: 4 x 54W T16
ULOR: 0% DLOR: 76% LOR: 76%
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
TITUS INDUSTRY 2X54W TW FDH G5 10.7 TITUSI254TW 96010209
TITUS INDUSTRY 2X54W TW AS FDH G5 10.7 TITUSI254ATW 96010211
TITUS INDUSTRY 4X54W TW FDH G5 10.9 TITUSI454TW 96010215
Accessories
WIRE SUSPENSION CLIP KIT TYPE 2 TITUSSCWF 96010220
TITUS LOUVRE 54W PSB TITUSLT254 96010222
TITUS LOUVRE 54W DSB TITUSLB254 96010224
TITUS LOUVRE B 54W DSB 30 DEGREES TITUSLB30254 96010226
TW - Through wiring, AS - Asymmetric, PSB - Flat satin vanes, DSB - Parabolic vanes all satin finish.